UNCG Submissions/Award Statistics for Fiscal Years 2023 and 2024

July 1 - December 31

College/School/
Administrative

Dept Code Department | Fiscal Year 2024 Submissions Fiscal Year 2024 Awards Fiscal Year 2023 Submissions Fiscal Year 2023 Awards
Unit
Proposal
# Proposals |Proposal Amount| #Awards | Award Amount | # Proposals Amount # Awards | Award Amount
Business Affairs . ,
BAF Business Affairs $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Chancellor CHA Chancellor's $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Office
Continual R
Learning CEX - Contining $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Education
Development DEL  |Development $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Enroliment
Enrollment
Management ASE Management $ 0 $0.00 1 $906,873.00 0 $0.00
ACH UNCG Guarantee $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
DM |Undergraduate $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Admissions
sg | $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Office
FIA Financial Aid $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
SEER R e $ 3| $916,536.00 0 $0.00 2| $620,653.00
Services
Learning
LAC Assistance Center $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
REg  [|Unversty $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Registrar's Office
Facilities FAC  [Facilities $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Graduate Studies
GRS Graduate School $ 1 $196,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Informatics and
IAN ) $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Analytics
Information Information
Technology APL  |Technology $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 09|  $1,349,722.80
Services

Services
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International
Programs

IPG

International
Program Center

0.7

$

164,497.20

$0.00

0.95

$209,376.20

0.95

$213,739.55

International
Honors College

HON

International
Honors College

0.25

$

50,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Provost

PVT

Office of the
Provost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Safety &
Emergency
Management

PSP

Public Safety &
Police

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SEM

Safety and Risk
Management

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Student Affairs

SAF

Student Affairs

$0.00

$450,000.00

$50,000.00

RLI

Housing and
Residence Life

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Student Services

DDS

Office of
Accessibility,
Resources and
Services

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ORI

New Student
Transition and
First Year
Experience

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CSC

Career Services
Center

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

SHS

Student Health
Services

92,600.00

$92,600.00

$27,500.00

$27,500.00

uss

Student Success
and
Undergraduate
Studies

150,000.00

=N

$150,000.00

$0.00

N

$274,913.00

Student Programs

CAM

Campus
Recreation

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

MAF

Office of
Intercultural
Engagement

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

LSL

Leadership and
Svce. Learning

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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SFT Office of Safety 0 $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
sug |CL- Summer 0 $ : 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Session
yst  [|Undergraduate 0 $ : 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Studies
Sustainability Tratsir
Office ssT g:;zmab'"ty s 200,000.00 0 $0.00 1 $53,232.00 0 $0.00
University L
Teaching & UnlverIS|ty
LRC Teaching & o[ $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Learning Center :
Learning Center

University
Teaching &
Learning
Commons

uTc 0f$ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Undergraduate
Research,
Scholarship and
Creativity Office

OUR 0f$ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Uil TIX  [Title X 0$ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

University LB University
Libraries Libraries

Weatherspoon Art Weatherspoon Art

Museum UG Museum

Subtotal | $657,097.20 $1,447,671.00 d $1,742,885.20 ! $2,551,853.35

o[ $ - 1 $92,535.00 2 $95,904.00 1 $5,325.00

0f$ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Office of Research
& Engagement Office of
RSH Research & 2|$  463,956.00
Engagement

(=]

$5,749,152.00 14 $2,735,584.00 11.9]  $4,499,806.50

Office of
RSS Sponsored 0 $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Programs

Center for Youth,
Family &
Community
Partnerships

CSR 2[$  933,710.00

~

$4,826,073.00 5 $3,344,119.00

N

$1,586,078.00
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CHS

Center for
Housing and
Community
Studies

2.34

$

93,405.00

N

$782,437.00

11.5

$2,060,084.50

9.2

$1,666,441.20

ENT

NC
Entrepreneurship
Center

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

oTT

Innovation
Partnership
Services Office

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CRE

Institute for Data,
Evaluation, and
Analytics

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CNC

Center for New
North Carolinians

132,632.00

(=]

$468,126.00

$352,500.00

3.9

$655,401.30

CEN

Community
Engagement

0.09

326,599.65

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

BAC

Translational
Biomedical
Research Center

144,000.00

$64,362.00

$6,115,550.00

$839,945.00

CTP

Comprehensive
Transition and
Post-Secondary
Education

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

NSC

NC Safe
Communities

1.66

$

33,275.00

$16,775.20

$625,759.00

$0.00

SRV

SERVE

1,543,389.00

8.35

$2,054,195.20

3.5

$2,416,523.50

$6,373,469.85

ECR

Early College
Research Center

1,455,617.50

w

$1,195,461.00

()]

$676,546.00

$210,082.06

Subtotal $5,126,584.15 $15,156,581.40 $18,326,666.00 43.05 $15,831,223.91
Eusines..% & Dean's Office -
conomics
BAE Brygn School of ol's 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Business &
Economics
MNT Management 0 $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
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MRK

Marketing,
Entrepeneurship,
Hospitality and
Tourism

2.7

157,125.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

IMS

Information
Systems &
Supply Chain
Management

3.3

131,284.00

$50,729.00

$0.00

$0.00

ECO

Economics

929,874.32

2.7

$52,813.40

$571,015.00

$16,355.00

BER

Center for
Industry Research
and Engagement

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

BUS

Business
Administration

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

ACF

Accounting and
Finance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

HTM

Hospitality
Tourism
Management

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

CRS

Consumer,
Apparel & Retail
Studies

$50,000.00

$85,826.00

$0.00

Subtotal $1,218,283.32 $153,542.40 $656,841.00 $16,355.00
School'of Dean's Office,
Education SOE  [School of 0 03] $189,833.40 $132,954.00 02|  $160,712.80
Education
sop  [SOE-Partnership 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00
Office
Teachers
TED Academy 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00
Counseling &
CED Educational 1 987,329.00 1 $494,767.00 $5,650,162.00 0 $0.00
Development
Library &
LIS Information 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 0 $0.00

Studies
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LRS

Info/Library/Resea
rch/Science

~

$

1,286,623.00

$683,670.00

$807,472.00

$21,205.00

HED

Teacher
Education/Higher
Education

2.35

452,573.75

8.5

$1,783,091.00

2.05

$354,290.80

11.53

$5,964,401.11

ELC

Educational
Leadership &
Cultural
Foundations

$4,219,694.00

0.05

$179,288.70

$0.00

ERM

Educational
Research
Methodology

6.05

$240,409.60

$285,724.00

9.17

$448,938.09

SES

Specialized
Education
Services

817,615.00

0.1

$63,277.80

$1,197,605.00

0.6

$85,190.90

1Pl

Institute for
Partnerships in
Education

2,181,728.00

$1,933,752.00

$83,357.00

$0.00

Subtotal

PRT

Moss Street
Partnership
School

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

College of Arts &

Dean's Office,

$5,725,868.75

$9,608,494.80

$8,690,853.50

$6,680,447.90

Sciences AAS College of ARS 0] $ 0 $0.00 1 $660,358.00 0 $0.00
ATY  |Anthropology of's 0 $0.00 1 $84,410.00 134 $908,063.96
BIO |Biology 14.5] $ 13,.250,754.00 6.05]  $112,589.90 134]  $6,801,896.00 1265  $1,621485.20
G |[CremEE 1450 5113557.00 6.05|  $1497,394.90 19.6|  $5.379,583.00 6.65| $1619,147.20

Biochemistry
CLA  |Classical Studies ofs 0 $0.00 2 $35,000.00 $0.00
ENG  |English 3[$  5170,000.00 1] $100,000.00 1 $25,000.00 $0.00
GEO Geography 0] $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00
Geography and
GES  |Environmental 13$  257,606.30 0 $0.00 6|  $931.251.00 0 $0.00
Sustainability
HIS  |[History 6|$ 242,978.00 1 $12,745.00 8|  $381,643.00 $0.00
PHI  |Philosophy of's 0 $0.00 1 $39,653.00 $0.00
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Subtotal

pHy  |hysicsé ol's 0 $0.00 1 $203,712.00 0 $0.00
Astronomy

PSC Political Science 2|$ 99,066.00 0 $0.00 5 $313,383.00 1.1 $63,500.00

PSY Psychology 8.3|$ 3,441,116.15 4 $116,826.00 10 $1,757,414.00 8.8 $992,690.50

REL Religious Studies 19 6,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Languages

LLC Literatures & 0l$ 0 $0.00 1 $30,120.00 1 $4,015.25
Cultures

SOC Sociology 11$  200,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Communication

CST Studies 0] $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Women's &

WGS . 11$  100,000.00 1 $100,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Gender Studies
African American

AAD and African 1.75|$  185,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Diaspora Studies

MST Media Studies 0] $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

MTH Math & Statistics 41$ 1,083,083.00 3.1 $176,797.60 5.05 $1,678,254.80 7.5 $785,388.00

CMP g(c;r:rﬁ):;er 41|$ 5,236,491.00 4 $415,503.00 8.3276 $2,354,266.64 3.66] $1,833,353.72

Eny  |EnVironmental of's 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Studies
International &

INS Global Studies 0] $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

RIS RISE 0]$ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

R |Mterior 118 3,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $3,000.00
Architecture
Center for

1A Community- 0 $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Engaged Design

83.3776

College of Visual

College of Visual

$34,388,651.45

$2,531,856.40

$20,675,944.44

$7,830,643.83

and Peforming VPA and Performing 1[$  292,500.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
AI'tS Arts
ART  |Art 11$  25,500.00 $0.00 2 $78,000.00 $0.00
THE  |Theatre 0$ $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00
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MUS Music 19 0 $0.00 1 $5,000.00 1 $5,000.00
MSD Music Studies 0 $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
MUE Music Education 0l $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
DCE Dance 0]$ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

School of Nursing Dean's Office

DNU . ol's - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0.1 $49,379.20
School of Nursing

NUR  [School of Nursing of's - 1| $829,208.00 56  $646,070.20 39|  $1548741.80

ADN  |Adult Health 136]$  2,805,697.60 18] $451,918.00 23] $766,895.80 0 $0.00

s |[FeeEsE 4[$  3,180,680.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Nursing Education

ang  |Advanced Nursing 118 11,689.00 1 $12,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Education
Family and

FCN  |Community ol's - 435 $746,366.50 11 $86,758.20 0 $0.00
Nursing

Subtotal ; $5,998,066.60 b $2,039,492.50 $1,499,724.20 $1,598,121.00

Joint School of Dean's Office

Nanoscience & ontSchool

Nanoengineering NN oscones & 21|$  5,931,969.00 10| $1,746,185.00 14| $7,042,147.00 10| $1,201,087.00

Nanoengineering

NSN Nanoscience 0l $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Subtotal $5,931,969.00 $1,746,185.00 $7,042,147.00 $1,201,087.00
Health and Human e 0.00 0.00
Sciences HHS Dean's Office 0l $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0. 0 $0.0
Institute to
A | TR 05|$  576,624.00 0 $0.00 16667|  $941,750.20 0 $0.00
Health &
Wellness
Center for
wgy || e ol $ - 0 $0.00 145 $2,639,867.20 0 $0.00
and Wellness

(Dean's Office)
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HRo  |FHS Office of 042|$  1,244,976.45 0.4 $32,838.80 025  $711,254.10 0.05 $22,396.10
Research
Gen  |Cenetc 0's i 0 $0.00 1 $10,670.00 0 $0.00
Counseling
GRO Gerontology 0 $ 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
SWK Social Work 6/$ 599,177.00 5 $932,928.00 9 $1,304,499.00 5 $459,219.00
Human
HDF Development & 7.35($ 8,342,885.65 8.81 $4,923,233.32 5.05 $7,905,698.60 6] $4,050,087.36
Family Studies
Peace and
PCS Confiict Studies 0% - 2 $21,760.50 1 $4,219.00 2.25 $34,361.00
NTR Nutrition 33|$  1,729,302.70 317 $621,447.12 5.5311 $5,421,433.13 3.98] $1,073,767.48
Child and Family
CRN Research 0| $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Network
Communications
CSD Sciences & 0.75|$  695,435.25 5.6 $508,983.57 0 $0.00 1 $14,856.06
Disorders
KIN Kinesiology 8.55($ 7,480,635.75 3.22 $673,308.34 8.2913| $13,991,482.63 2.67 $341,456.02
Community and
CTR Therapeutic 3|9 32,497.00 4 $46,929.00 1 $8,683.00 1 $8,683.00
Recreation
Public Health
PHE ) 2.93|$ 2,367,018.55 4.75 $267,793.50 2.3333 $423,433.80 3.95 $517,502.90
Education
HHS - Office of
0AO Academic 0| $ - 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Outreach
Subtotal 328  $23,068,552.35 36.65  $8,029,222.15 36.5724  $33,362,990.66 259  $6,522,328.92
o | e otz fo0] SAL7raMsed 2o SondBt0s0  161] S42z670609
Federal 65| $52,336,591.00 41 15,995,687 61| $58,277,638.00 45 $20,611,558.79
State Government
(NC) 13 $7,370,834.00 13 9,049,048 171 $11,500,872.00 17 $9,971,319.00
Foundation 21 $6,986,333.00 10 604,991 20 $1,474,151.00 14 $1,527,530.00
Business and 11 2,283,695.0 6 282,572 2 1,597,665.0 108,735.0
Industry $2,283,695.00 , 0|  $1,597,665.00 5 $108,735.00
Local Government
(NC) 11 $2,277,498.32 18 4,283,203 16 $1,943,779.00 12|  $4,635,557.50
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Local Government

0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
State Government
(Non-NC) 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Local/State
ﬁg‘)’er“"‘e"t (Non 1 $57,822.00 1 974,910 3 $567,960.00 2| $1,351,721.00
International 2 $0.00 0 0 3 $17,600.00 5 $19,015.25
Federal (non-US) 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Association 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Other Sponsor 2 $34,959.00 2 159,325 1 $50,000.00 0 $0.00
Other Sponsors 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Institution of
Higher Education 45|  $8,330,638.50 54 8,087,748 56|  $11,293,055.00 42| $2,850,433.46
Educational and
AL 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Institutions
Nonprofit 19|  $2,754,702.00 15 1,275,562 34| $5,358,332.00 19| $1,161,190.91
Nonprofit
S 0 $0.00 0 0 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Total 190  $82,433,072.82 160 $40,713,045.65 231|  $92,081,052.00 161| $42,237,060.91




